
mini Crostic Puzzle 364
Sounds like a good entry for "America's Funniest Home Videos." 
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A. Pop artist--literally
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B. Creature
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C. First permanent English
settlement in America 143
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D. Maryland's state flower
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E. Greenwich Village
apartment  43 
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F. Silly, mischievous behavior
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G. Chinese restaurant
tradition 104
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H. Audience
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I. Attitude; outlook
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J.
Dystopian story of Lenina
Crowne, Bernard Marx,
John, et al 102
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K. Honest and forthright
person 122
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L. Pshaws
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M. One who takes advantage
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N. Tennis legend
111

 
 92 

 
 20 

 
 44 

 
123

 
 70 

   
131

 
 51 

 
 30 

 
142

   
 86 

 
  8  

 
 62 

 
 95 

.


